COST forone  COST for one
DATE HOURS ACTIVITIES student (€) teacher(€)
Arrival of the different participants

Sunday, 06/10 Student reception by families
Teacher installation at the hotel

8.25p.m train transfer from Aix to Rumilly for teacher 3.20€
9.15p.m Welcome, visit of the school
10.00 p.m Presentation of the work's each country

0.30 p.m Lunch at school payed by the 6,00 €

famil
Monday, 07/10 . : " Y
1.30 p.m Free time or opportunity to attend classes for students, Meeting for the teachers.

5.30 p.m  Activities on water's theme

6.30 p.m  meeting with students from another Erasmus

730 p.m festive evening 6,00 € 6,00 €
10.30 p.m Car transfer from Rumilly to Aix for teachers

7.36a.m train transfer from Aix to Rumilly for teachers 3.20€
8.15a.m  Bus to Yvoire (Medieval Village on Geneva Lake) Departure train station Rumilly (Go and Return for the price) 10,50 € 10,50 €
12.00a.m  Lunch at the firm restaurant of the Evianwater bottling plant in Publier 15,00€ 15,00€

Tuesday, 08/10 1.30 p.m  Evian experience (impluvium, Cachat source, firm,exposition) 9,00 € 9,00 €

5.30p.m Return by bus
7.30 p.m  Arrival at Rumilly

train transfer from Rumilly to Aix for teachers 3.20€
7.15a.m  Bus from Rumilly to Vaujany, Departure Annexion park (Go and Return for the price) 15,00 € 15,00 €
7.30a.m Stop to Aix station to take teacher
10.00 a.m  Visit of Hydrelec musuem free free
12.30a.m picnic break glv]?anmtm the 6,00 €

Wenesday, 09/10 ; : : : I 4

Romanche Energies House at Gavet/ Largest French Hydroelectric project (movies, models, site visit,

1.30 p.m o - free free

5.00 p.m Return by Bus
7.00 p.m  Arrival at Aix
7.30 p.m  Arrival at Rumilly



Thursday, 10/10

Friday, 11/10

Saturday, 12/10

6.35a.m
7.00 a.m
9.00a.m
12.00 a.m
2.30 p.m
3.45 p.m
5.00 p.m
7.30 p.m

8.38a.m
9.01a.m
9.16 a.m
10.45a.m

12.00 a.m

2.00 p.m
3.30 p.m
5.39 p.m
6.02 p.m
6.24 p.m

train transfer from Aix to Rumilly for teachers

Bus from Rumilly to CERN, Departure Annexion park (Go and Return for the price)

visit of CERN

lunch break

Workshops for the first group

Workshops for the second group

Return by Bus

Arrival at Rumilly

train transfer from Rumilly to Aix for teachers

train transfer from Aix to Annecy for teachers

train transfer from Rumilly to Annecy for students and french teachers

Visit of Annecy
Cruise on Annecy Lake

picnic break

Visit Step Siloe , wastewater reprocessing plant for the first group
Visit Step Siloe , wastewater reprocessing plant for the second group
Return by train

Arrival at Rumilly

Arrival at Aix

return at home

13,50 €

free
?

Free
Free

8,90 €

given by the

familly
Free
Free

3,20€

13,50 €

free

Free
Free

3,20€

8,90 €

6,00 €

Free
Free




