DATE	HOURS	ACTIVITIES	COST for one student (€)	COST for one teacher(€)
Sunday, 06/10		Arrival of the different participants Student reception by families Teacher installation at the hotel		
Monday, 07/10	8.25 p.m	train transfer from Aix to Rumilly for teacher		3.20 €
	9.15 p.m	Welcome, visit of the school		
	10.00 p.m	Presentation of the work's each country		
	0.30 p.m	Lunch at school	payed by the family	6,00€
	1.30 p.m	Free time or opportunity to attend classes for students, Meeting for the teachers.		
	5.30 p.m	Activities on water's theme		
	6.30 p.m	meeting with students from another Erasmus		
	7.30 p.m	festive evening	6,00€	6,00€
	10.30 p.m	Car transfer from Rumilly to Aix for teachers		
	7.36 a.m	train transfer from Aix to Rumilly for teachers		3.20€
Tuesday, 08/10	8.15 a.m	Bus to Yvoire (Medieval Village on Geneva Lake) Departure train station Rumilly (Go and Return for the price)	10,50 €	10,50€
	12.00 a.m	Lunch at the firm restaurant of the Evianwater bottling plant in Publier	15,00€	15,00€
	1.30 p.m	Evian experience (impluvium, Cachat source, firm,exposition)	9,00 €	9,00€
	5.30 p.m	Return by bus		·
	7.30 p.m	Arrival at Rumilly		
		train transfer from Rumilly to Aix for teachers		3.20 €
	7.15 a.m	Bus from Rumilly to Vaujany, Departure Annexion park (Go and Return for the price)	15,00€	15,00€
Wenesday, 09/10	7.30 a.m	Stop to Aix station to take teacher		
	10.00 a.m	Visit of Hydrelec musuem	free	free
	12 20		given by the	6.00.6
	12.30 a.m	picnic break	familly	6,00€
	1.30 p.m	Romanche Energies House at Gavet/ Largest French Hydroelectric project (movies, models, site visit, belvedere)	free	free
	5.00 p.m	Return by Bus		
	7.00 p.m	Arrival at Aix		
	7.30 p.m	Arrival at Rumilly		

Thursday, 10/10	6.35 a.m	train transfer from Aix to Rumilly for teachers		3,20€
	7.00 a.m	Bus from Rumilly to CERN, Departure Annexion park (Go and Return for the price)	13,50 €	13,50€
	9.00 a.m	visit of CERN	free	free
	12.00 a.m	lunch break	?	?
	2.30 p.m	Workshops for the first group	Free	Free
	3.45 p.m	Workshops for the second group	Free	Free
	5.00 p.m	Return by Bus		
	7.30 p.m	Arrival at Rumilly		
		train transfer from Rumilly to Aix for teachers		3,20€
Friday, 11/10	8.38 a.m	train transfer from Aix to Annecy for teachers		
	9.01 a.m	train transfer from Rumilly to Annecy for students and french teachers		
	9.16 a.m	Visit of Annecy		
	10.45 a.m	Cruise on Annecy Lake	8,90 €	8,90€
	12.00 a.m	picnic break	given by the familly	6,00€
	2.00 p.m	Visit Step Siloe , wastewater reprocessing plant for the first group	Free	Free
	3.30 p.m	Visit Step Siloe , wastewater reprocessing plant for the second group	Free	Free
	5.39 p.m	Return by train		
	6.02 p.m	Arrival at Rumilly		
	6.24 p.m	Arrival at Aix		

Saturday, 12/10

return at home